DAY 1
Thu 12 Sep

ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

PERFORMER

HARRISON GRAHAM
LOKI HINES
SING AUSTRALIA SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CHOIR

TIMES

10:30AM
12:45AM
1:30PM

DAY 2
Fri13 Sep

CAMPBELL SENIOR JAZZ BAND
OLIVIA KINGTON
DUNCAN REAY

10:30AM
11:45AM
1:30PM

DAY 3
Sat 14 Sep

DAY 4
Sun 15 Sep

DAY 5
Mon 16 Sep

SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS BIG BAND
DAVE DEBS
FITO

SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CONCERT BAND
CAMDEN COMMUNITY BAND
HIGHLANDS THEATRE GROUP

LIZZY KINGTON

THE HONEY SIPPERS
JOSS WALSH

10:30AM
11:45AM
1:30PM

11:00AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
2:45PM

10:30AM
1:00PM

DAY 6
Tue 17 Sep

DAY 7
Wed 18 Sep

DAY 8
Thu 19 Sep

DAY 9
Fri 20 Sep

SHARDAE EWART
DAYTONES
MANDY JULIA

CHARLES
AURORA SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS STEINER SCHOOL
DAN CHALLIS

BANDEMONIUM
LAUREN AMBER
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE
NIC LEE

AMBER KENNY
SCOTTISH DANCERS
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE
DARREN POWELL

10:30AM
1:00PM

10:30AM
12:30PM
1:15PM

9:30AM

1M1:00AM

12:45PM
1:15PM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:45PM
1:30PM

DAY 10
Sat 21 Sep

DAY 11
Sun 22 Sep

DAY 12
Mon 23 Sep

DAY 13
Tue 24 Sep

SHARDAE EWART
GARTH PRENTICE
MARIAH K

LIZZY KINGTON
J&B TROUPBADOURS
DAVE DEBS

OLIVIA KINGTON
DUNCAN REAY
U3A CHOIR

THIRLMERE PUBLIC SCHOOL
BOWRAL HIGH SCHOOL ENSEMBLE
MANDY JULIA
ST THOMAS AQUINAS PRIMARY SCHOOL

10:00AM
12:00PM
2:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
2:00PM

10:30AM
12:15PM
1:45PM

10:30AM

12:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM

DAY 14 CHARLES 10:30AM
Wed 25 Sep LAUREN AMBER 1:00PM

DAY 15
Thu 26 Sep

DAY 16
Fri 27 Sep

DAY 17
Sat 28 Sep

DAY 18
Sun 29 Sep

DAY 19
Mon 30 Sep

THE HONEY SIPPERS
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE
NIC LEE

JOSS WALSH
SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE

J&B TROUBADOURS
DAN CHALLIS

SHARDAE EWART
RICHELLE BOOTISE BOOTH
DARREN POWELL

LOKI HINES
AMBER KENNY
PETER CAMPBELL

HARRISON GRAHAM
THE HONEY SIPPERS

10:30AM
12:45PM
1:15PM

10:30AM
11:40AM
12:15PM
2:00PM

9:30AM
10:45AM
1:15PM

10:30AM
12:15PM
2:00PM

10:30AM
1:00PM




