Tulip Time ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

DAY	PERFORMER	TIMES
DAY 1 Thu 12 Sep	HARRISON GRAHAM LOKI HINES SING AUSTRALIA SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CHOIR	10:30AM 12:45AM 1:30PM
DAY 2 Fri 13 Sep	CAMPBELL SENIOR JAZZ BAND OLIVIA KINGTON DUNCAN REAY	10:30AM 11:45AM 1:30PM
DAY 3 Sat 14 Sep	SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS BIG BAND DAVE DEBS FITO	10:30AM 11:45AM 1:30PM
DAY 4 Sun 15 Sep	SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS CONCERT BAND CAMDEN COMMUNITY BAND HIGHLANDS THEATRE GROUP LIZZY KINGTON	11:00AM 12:45PM 2:00PM 2:45PM
DAY 5 Mon 16 Sep	THE HONEY SIPPERS JOSS WALSH	10:30AM 1:00PM
DAY 6 Tue 17 Sep	SHARDAE EWART DAYTONES MANDY JULIA	10:30AM 1:00PM
DAY 7 Wed 18 Sep	CHARLES AURORA SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS STEINER SCHOOL DAN CHALLIS	10:30AM 12:30PM 1:15PM
DAY 8 Thu 19 Sep	BANDEMONIUM LAUREN AMBER SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE NIC LEE	9:30AM 11:00AM 12:45PM 1:15PM
DAY 9 Fri 20 Sep	AMBER KENNY SCOTTISH DANCERS SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE DARREN POWELL	10:30AM 12:00PM 12:45PM 1:30PM
DAY 10 Sat 21 Sep	SHARDAE EWART GARTH PRENTICE MARIAH K	10:00AM 12:00PM 2:00PM
DAY 11 Sun 22 Sep	LIZZY KINGTON J&B TROUPBADOURS DAVE DEBS	10:30AM 12:00PM 2:00PM
DAY 12 Mon 23 Sep	OLIVIA KINGTON DUNCAN REAY U3A CHOIR	10:30AM 12:15PM 1:45PM
DAY 13 Tue 24 Sep	THIRLMERE PUBLIC SCHOOL BOWRAL HIGH SCHOOL ENSEMBLE MANDY JULIA ST THOMAS AQUINAS PRIMARY SCHOOL	10:30AM 12:00PM 1:00PM 2:00PM
DAY 14 Wed 25 Sep	CHARLES LAUREN AMBER	10:30AM 1:00PM
DAY 15 Thu 26 Sep	THE HONEY SIPPERS SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE NIC LEE	10:30AM 12:45PM 1:15PM
DAY 16 Fri 27 Sep	JOSS WALSH SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS FOLK DANCE CIRCLE J&B TROUBADOURS DAN CHALLIS	10:30AM 11:40AM 12:15PM 2:00PM
DAY 17 Sat 28 Sep	SHARDAE EWART RICHELLE BOOTISE BOOTH DARREN POWELL	9:30AM 10:45AM 1:15PM
DAY 18 Sun 29 Sep	LOKI HINES AMBER KENNY PETER CAMPBELL	10:30AM 12:15PM 2:00PM
DAY 19 Mon 30 Sep	HARRISON GRAHAM THE HONEY SIPPERS	10:30AM 1:00PM